
     

Gevelsb

Männl. Jugend Verein Ges. / Schnitt Büttgen ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

1 Seifert, Noah BGV Backumer Tal Herten 354 / 27,231 211 143  / 28,600 26 / 36 / 30 / 23 / 28 / 28,600 13 4

2 Hensel, Julian BSC Ennepetal 356 / 27,385 201 155  / 31,000 37 / 33 / 29 / 31 / 25 / 31,000 12 4

3 Springob, René MSK Neheim-Hüsten 357 / 27,462 220 137  / 27,400 28 / 33 / 21 / 31 / 24 / 27,400 12 7

4 Hensel, Tobias BSC Ennepetal 359 / 27,615 206 153  / 30,600 34 / 35 / 26 / 30 / 28 / 30,600 9 6

5 Bonacker, Jean-Pierre HMC Büttgen 360 / 27,692 220 140  / 28,000 34 / 31 / 26 / 21 / 28 / 28,000 13 5

6 Kuschel, Raphael HMC Büttgen 363 / 27,923 219 144  / 28,800 35 / 32 / 24 / 28 / 25 / 28,800 11 7

7 Schubert, Niklas MGC Bad Salzuflen 364 / 28,000 218 146  / 29,200 31 / 30 / 27 / 26 / 32 / 29,200 6 4

8 Schreiter, Patrick BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 387 / 29,769 230 157  / 31,400 34 / 31 / 28 / 32 / 32 / 31,400 6 1

9 Hohmeier, Marius MGC Bad Salzuflen 392 / 30,154 237 155  / 31,000 37 / 30 / 27 / 27 / 34 / 31,000 10 7

10 Stallkamp, Sebastian MSK Neheim-Hüsten 409 / 31,462 254 155  / 31,000 38 / 32 / 28 / 27 / 30 / 31,000 11 4

11 Blümer, Severin HMC Büttgen 139 / 27,800 0 139  / 27,800 34 / 29 / 25 / 25 / 26 / 27,800 9 4

Gevelsb

Weibl. Jugend Verein Ges. / Schnitt Büttgen ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

1 Haupt, Maike MGC Dormagen/Brechten 352 / 27,077 204 148  / 29,600 30 / 34 / 30 / 26 / 28 / 29,600 8 2

2 Hoch, Rebecca MGC Dormagen/Brechten 355 / 27,308 215 140  / 28,000 35 / 30 / 24 / 25 / 26 / 28,000 11 5

3 Krane, Michaela MSK Neheim-Hüsten 376 / 28,923 227 149  / 29,800 35 / 32 / 27 / 23 / 32 / 29,800 12 5

4 Fischer, Katharina 1. Porzer MGC 425 / 32,692 244 181  / 36,200 45 / 38 / 32 / 34 / 32 / 36,200 13 6

     

Gevelsb

Schüler Verein Ges. / Schnitt Büttgen ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

1 Klöckener, Lauro MSK Neheim-Hüsten 358 / 27,538 218 140  / 28,000 33 / 30 / 24 / 26 / 27 / 28,000 9 4

2 Schmeckenbecher, KennyMC 62 Lüdenscheid 369 / 28,385 238 131  / 26,200 n.St 27 / 30 / 25 / 25 / 24 / 26,200 6 2

3 Seifert, Colin 1. MSC Wesel 369 / 28,385 232 137  / 27,400 n.St 32 / 32 / 24 / 26 / 23 / 27,400 9 8

4 Schubert, Finn MGC Bad Salzuflen 378 / 29,077 229 149  / 29,800 32 / 31 / 35 / 26 / 25 / 29,800 10 6

5 Forsberg, Robin HMC Büttgen 381 / 29,308 238 143  / 28,600 34 / 33 / 27 / 25 / 24 / 28,600 10 8

6 Hildebrandt, Justin BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 384 / 29,538 231 153  / 30,600 33 / 39 / 27 / 23 / 31 / 30,600 16 6

7 Dettmer, Erik VfB Osnabrück 398 / 30,615 248 150  / 30,000 33 / 33 / 27 / 27 / 30 / 30,000 6 6

8 Urban, Dominic MGC "AS" Witten 1963 412 / 31,692 253 159  / 31,800 32 / 29 / 32 / 33 / 33 / 31,800 4 1

9 Fuchs, Tobias MSK Neheim-Hüsten 426 / 32,769 282 144  / 28,800 37 / 33 / 27 / 27 / 20 / 28,800 17 6

10 Fink, Jonas BGV Backumer Tal Herten 449 / 34,538 280 169  / 33,800 32 / 38 / 39 / 29 / 31 / 33,800 10 7

11 Dickes, Robin MSK Neheim-Hüsten 142 / 71,000 0 142  / 28,400 33 / 32 / 25 / 27 / 25 / 28,400 8 7

Gevelsb

Schülerinnen Verein Ges. / Schnitt Büttgen ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

1 Krane, Melissa MSK Neheim-Hüsten 380 / 29,231 234 146  / 29,200 32 / 32 / 25 / 28 / 29 / 29,200 7 4

2 Fischer, Alexandra 1. Porzer MGC 395 / 30,385 238 157  / 31,400 41 / 36 / 27 / 27 / 26 / 31,400 15 9

3 Wilhelms, Valerie BSC Ennepetal 399 / 30,692 243 156  / 31,200 38 / 36 / 29 / 25 / 28 / 31,200 13 8

4 Pichol, Michelle BGV Backumer Tal Herten 405 / 31,154 246 159  / 31,800 36 / 33 / 28 / 30 / 32 / 31,800 8 3

5 Lingemann, Christin Osnabrücker MC 453 / 34,846 280 173  / 34,600 38 / 38 / 37 / 30 / 30 / 34,600 8 8

6 Hoogen, Lena VfB Osnabrück 460 / 35,385 274 186  / 37,200 44 / 44 / 34 / 37 / 27 / 37,200 17 10

7 Hensel, Annika Sophia BSC Ennepetal 490 / 37,692 294 196  / 39,200 51 / 38 / 36 / 36 / 35 / 39,200 16 2

in Witten

3. NBV-Jugendrangliste
25./26.06.2016

zurück zu Auflistung

Ges.-Total Witten

Ges.-Total Witten

Ges.-Total Witten

Ges.-Total Witten



1 HMC Büttgen Schnitt Am 1 #BEZUG! Ges.-Total

27 Kuschel, Raphael Jm 35 32 24 28 25 = 144 28,800

25 Bonacker, Jean-Pierre Jm 34 31 26 21 28 = 140 28,000

24 Blümer, Severin Jm 34 29 25 25 26 = 139 27,800   =   

26 Ers. Forsberg, Robin Schm          

   103 92 75 74 79 = 423 28,200 103 688 1111
   3 3 3 3 3 =   

26  Forsberg, Robin Schm 34 33 27 25 24 = 143 28,600

162  0           

3 3 3 3 3

2 MSK Neheim-Hüsten Schnitt Am 1 #BEZUG! Ges.-Total

13 Dickes, Robin Schm 33 32 25 27 25 = 142 28,400

9 Krane, Michaela Jw 35 32 27 23 32 = 149 29,800

4 Springob, René Jm 28 33 21 31 24 = 137 27,400   =   

5 Ers. Stallkamp, Sebastian Jm          

   96 97 73 81 81 = 428 28,533 97 684 1112
   3 3 3 3 3 =   

5  Stallkamp, Sebastian Jm 38 32 28 32 30 = 160 32,000

162  0           

3 3 3 3 3

3 BSC Ennepetal Schnitt Am 1 Gev/Büttg Ges.-Total

37 Hensel, Julian Jm 37 33 29 31 25 = 155 31,000

39 Wilhelms, Valerie Schw 38 36 29 25 28 = 156 31,200

38 Hensel, Tobias Jm 34 35 26 30 28 = 153 30,600
    =   

40 Ers. Hensel, Annika Sophia Schw          

   109 104 84 86 81 = 464 30,933 109 650 1114
   3 3 3 3 3 =   

40  Hensel, Annika Sophia Schw 51 38 36 36 35 = 196 39,200

162  0           

3 3 3 3 3

Jugend - Mannschaften

3. NBV-Jugendrangliste

25./26.06.2016
in Witten



Jugend - Mannschaften

3. NBV-Jugendrangliste

25./26.06.2016
in Witten

4 MGC Bad Salzuflen Schnitt Am 1 #BEZUG! Ges.-Total

3 Hohmeier, Marius Jm 37 30 27 27 34 = 155 31,000

2 Schubert, Niklas Jm 31 30 27 26 32 = 146 29,200

12 Schubert, Finn Schm 32 31 35 26 25 = 149 29,800   =   

162 Ers. 0           

   100 91 89 79 91 = 450 30,000 100 684 1134
   3 3 3 3 3 =   

162  0           

162  0           

3 3 3 3 3

5 BGV Backumer Tal Herten Schnitt Am 1 #BEZUG! Ges.-Total

10 Fink, Jonas Schm 32 38 39 29 31 = 169 33,800

17 Pichol, Michelle Schw 36 33 28 30 32 = 159 31,800

1 Seifert, Noah Jm 26 36 30 23 28 = 143 28,600   =   

162 Ers. 0           

   94 107 97 82 91 = 471 31,400 107 737 1208
   3 3 3 3 3 =   

162  0           

162  0           

3 3 3 3 3

1 MSK Neheim-Hüsten Schnitt Am 1 #BEZUG! Ges.-Total

15 Klöckener, Lauro Schm 33 30 24 26 27 = 140 28,000

21 Krane, Melissa Schw 32 32 25 28 29 = 146 29,200

14 Fuchs, Tobias Schm 37 33 27 27 20 = 144 28,800   =   

162 Ers. 0           

   102 95 76 81 76 = 430 28,667 102 734 1164
   3 3 3 3 3 =   

162  0           

162  0           

3 3 3 3 3

Schüler - Mannschaften


